
Niemcy

Kraje związkowe

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Stolica Badeni-Wirtembergi

A - Stuttgart

B - Monachium

C - Brema

D - Drezno

2. Stolica Bawari

A - Kilonia

B - Moguncja

C - Monachium

D - Hanower

3. Stolica Brandenburgi

A - Berlin

B - Hamburg

C - Lipsk

D - Poczdam

4. Stolica Dolnej Saksonii

A - Hanower

B - Norymberga

C - Essen

D - Lubeka

5. Stolica Hesji

A - Brema

B - Erfurt

C - Wiesbaden

D - Magdeburg
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6. Stolica Turyngi

A - Kolonia

B - Erfurt

C - Drezno

D - Schwerin
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Niemcy

Kraje związkowe

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. A

2. C

3. D

4. A

5. C

6. B
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